
Harbor Porpoise Take Reduction Team 
Members 2017 
Gillnet Industry 
Jamie Hayward 
416 Beech Rd 
Elliot, ME 03903 
Tel: 207-752-4479 
E-mail: jamienjolyn@comcast.net 
 

Jackie Odell 
Northeast Seafood Coalition 
1 Blackburn Center 
Gloucester, MA 01930 
Tel: 978- 283-9992 
Fax: 978-283-9959 
Email: Jackie@northeastseafoodcoalition.org 
  

Todd Sutton 
38 Fenner Ave 
Newport, RI 02840 
Tel: (401) 226-3745  
E-mail: fvsweetmisery@aol.com 

William McCann 
20 Oak Street 
Wareham, MA 02571 
Tel: 508-291-4248 
E-mail: William.mccann@comcast.net 

 
Jared Bennett 
163 Holly Drive 
 South Chatham, MA 02659 
Tel: 508-280-8830 
E-mail: jbennett18@comcast.net 
 

Ernie Bowden Jr. 
Eastern Shore Watermen’s Assn. 
4219 School Street 
Chincoteague, VA 23336 
Tel: 757-336-5792 
E-mail: dusky54@verizon.net  
 

Bill Van Druten 
P.O. Box 308 
Frisco, NC 27936 
Tel: 252-995-4364 
Fax: 252-475-4911 
E-mail: mvandruten@live.com 

Sonny Gwin  
10448 Azalea Road 
Berlin, MD 21811 
Tel: 410-208-1149  
E-mail: jeanenegwin@verizon.net 

 
Leonard Voss 
2854 Big Oak Road 
Smyrna, DE 19977 
Tel: 302-653-0815 
Fax: 302-653-1342 
E-mail: shrlyvss@aol.com 
 

Rick Marks 
Robertson, Monale & Eastaugh 
2300 Clarendon Boulevard, Suite 1010 
Arlington, VA 22201 
Tel: 703-527-4414 
E-mail: rem@hsgblaw-dc.com 
 

Greg DiDomenico 
Garden State Seafood Assn. 
13103 Misty Glen Lane 
Fairfax, VA 22033 
Tel: 609-675-0202 
E-mail: gregdi@voicenet.com 
 

Douglas Feeney 
47 Barn Hill Rd. 
Chatham, MA 02633 
Tel: 774-994-0593 
E-mail: dougfeeney@comcast.net 

  



State Fishery Resource Managers 
Laurie Dozier 
Virginia Marine Resources Commission 
2600 Washington Ave, 3rd Floor 
Newport News, VA 23607 
Tel: 757-247-2116 
Email: Laurie.Dozier@mrc.virginia.gov 

Lisa Bonacci 
NYS Dept. of Environmental Conservation 
205 N. Belle Mead Road., Suite 1 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
Tel: 631-444-0462 
E-mail: labonacc@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

Cheri Patterson 
NH Fish and Game Dept. 
225 Main Street  
Durham, NH 03824 
Tel: 603-868-1095  
Fax: 603-868-3305 
E-mail: Cheri.Patterson@wildlife.nh.gov 

 
ME Dept. of Marine Fisheries 
21 State House Station 
Augusta, ME 04333 
 

Scott Olszewski  
RI Div of Fish & Wildlife  
3 Fort Wetherhill Rd.  
Jamestown, RI 02835-2907  
Tel: (401) 423-1934  
Fax: (401) 423-1925  
E-mail: Scott.Olszewski@dem.ri.gov 

Michael Greco 
DE Division of Fish & Wildlife 
P.O. Box 330  
Little Creek, DE 19961 
Tel: 302-739-4782 
Fax: 302-739-6780 
E-mail: michael.greco@state.de.us 
Address for FedEx etc.: 
DE Division of Fish & Wildlife 
Fisheries Building 
3002 Bayside Drive 
Dover, DE 19901 
  

Erin Burke 
MA Division of Marine Fisheries 
1213 Purchase Street, 3rd Floor 
New Bedford, MA 02740 
Tel: 508-990-2860 x 142 
Fax: 508-990-0449  
E-mail: Erin.Burke@state.ma.us 
 

Russ Allen 
NJ Division of Fish, Game, and Wildlife 
Bureau of Marine Fisheries 
P.O. Box 418  
Port Republic, NJ 08241 
Tel: 609-748-2024 
E-mail: Russ.Allen@dep.state.nj.us 
Address for FedEx etc.: 
NJ Division of Fish, Game, and Wildlife 
Bureau of Marine Fisheries 
360 North New York Road 
Port Republic, NJ  08241 
 

Angel Willey 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources 
Coastal Fisheries Program Manager 
Fishing and Boating Services 
301 Marine Academy Dr. 
Stevensville, MD 21666 
Tel: 410-643-4601 ext. 2101  
E-mail: Angel.Willey@maryland.gov 

 

Fentress "Red" Munden  
P.O. Box 1165 
Morehead City, NC 28557  
Tel: 252-726-9015 
E-mail: fen.munden@gmail.com 

 



Federal Resource Managers 
Kate Swails 
National Marine Fisheries Service (GARFO) 
55 Great Republic Drive 
Gloucester, MA 01930-2298 
Tel: 978-282-8481 
Fax: 978-281-9394 
E-mail: kate.swails@noaa.gov 
 

Kristy Long 
NMFS Office of Protected Resources (HQ) 
1315 East-West Highway 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel: 301-713-2322   
Fax: 301-427-2522 
E-mail: Kristy.Long@noaa.gov 

Marine Mammal Commission  
4340 East-West Highway  
Room 700  
Bethesda, MD 20814  
 

David Wiley 
Stellwagen Bank NMS (NOS) 
175 Edward Foster Road  
Scituate, MA 02066 
Tel: 781-545-8026 x211 
E-mail: david.wiley@noaa.gov 

 

Fishery Management Organizations 
New England Fishery Mgmt. Council  
50 Water Street, Mill 2  
Newburyport, MA 01950  
Tel: 978-465-0492  
Fax: 978-465-3116 

Kiley Dancy 
Mid-Atlantic Fishery Mgmt. Council 
800 N. State St., Suite 201 
Dover, DE 19901 
Tel: (302) 526-5257 
E-mail: kdancy@mamfc.org 
 

Shanna Madsen 
Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission 
1050 N. Highland Street, Suite 200 A-N 
Arlington, VA 22201 
Tel:  703-842-0740  
Fax: 703-842-0741 
E-mail: smasden@asmfc.org 
 

 

  



Academic/Scientific Groups 
Bill McLellan 
University of North Carolina - Wilmington 
601 South College Road 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Tel: 910- 962-7266 
Fax: 910-962-4066 
E-mail: mclellanw@uncw.edu 
 

Tara M. Cox 
Assistant Professor of Marine Sciences 
Department of Natural Sciences 
Marine Sciences Program 
Savannah State University 
Savannah, GA  31404 
E-mail: coxt@savannahstate.edu 
 

 
Sue Barco 
Virginia Aquarium & Marine Science Center 
717 General Booth Boulevard  
Virginia Beach, VA 23451  
Tel: 757-385-6476 
Fax: 757-437-4495  
E-mail: SGBarco@VirginiaAquarium.com 

Damon Gannon, Ph.D. 
Assistant Director for Academics 
University of Georgia Marine Institute 
P.O. Box 32 
Sapelo Island, GA 31327 
Tel: 912-485-2290 
E-mail: dgannon@uga.edu 
 

 
 

Gear Research 
Kathleen M. Castro, PhD 
University of Rhode Island 
Fisheries Center, Building 83 
East Farm Campus 
Kingston, RI 02881 
Tel.: 401-874-5063; Fax: 401-789-8930 
E-mail: kcastro@uri.edu 

Ron Smolowitz 
Coonamessett Farm 
277 Hatchville Road  
East Falmouth, MA 02536 
Tel: 508-564-5516 
Fax: 508-564-5073 
E-mail: cfarm@capecod.net 
 
  

Pingguo He, PhD  
University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 
706 South Rodney French Boulevard 
New Bedford, MA 02744 
Tel. 508-910-6323 or 508-264-3482 
Email: phe@umassd.edu 
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Conservation/Environmental Group 
Kristen Monsell 
Center for Biological Diversity 
1212 Broadway Ste 800 
Oakland, CA 94612 
(510) 844-7100 x 337 
kmonsell@biologicaldiversity.org 

Regina Asmutis-Silvia 
The Whale and Dolphin Conservation Society 
3 Jacqueline Lane 
Plymouth, MA 02360 
Tel: 508-830-1977 
Fax: 508-830-1977 
E-mail: regina.asmutis-silvia@wdcs.org 
 

Jane Davenport 
Senior Staff Attorney 
Defenders of Wildlife 
1130 17th Street N.W. 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel:  (202) 772-3274  
Fax: (202) 772-0273 
E-mail:  jdavenport@defenders.org  
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